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Maia International Acro Cup 2015

Women's Group/Youth

ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

Bruna Gonçalves/ Leonor Suzano/ Regina Soares1
8,6008,800 10,000 55,000

ACM

Combined 27,400(0,7)(1:58)

(1:58) 8,900 8,700 10,000 (0,7) 27,600Combined

Leonor Cruz/ Margarida Sousa/ Sofia Silveira2
8,5508,650 10,000 54,100

GCP

Combined 27,200(0,6)(1:58) 0,900

(1:58) 8,700 8,500 10,000 (0,6) 0,3 26,900Combined

Ana Caetano/ Beatriz Reis/ Vitória Carlos3
8,5508,500 10,000 54,050

GDSC

Combined 27,050(0,6)(2:00) 0,950

(2:00) 8,500 8,500 10,000 (0,6) 27,000Combined

Hausirer Abigail/ Ofir Mir/ Shay Shaul3
8,5008,600 10,000 54,050

HAIFA

Combined 27,100(0,7)(1:59) 0,950

(0:00) 8,450 8,500 10,000 (0,7) 26,950Combined

Beatriz Bandeira/ Margarida Cano/ Mariana Nunes5
8,3508,400 10,000 53,400

GCP

Combined 26,750(0,6)(1:56) 1,600

(1:56) 8,400 8,250 10,000 (0,6) 26,650Combined

Amani Egbor/ Lily Wigmore/ Molly Weston5
8,3008,400 10,000 53,400

HGC

Combined 26,700(0,5)(1:58) 1,600

(1:58) 8,300 8,400 10,000 (0,5) 26,700Combined

Dânia Fox/ Mónica Lima/ Sofia Weffort7
8,5008,250 10,000 53,350

GCP

Combined 26,750(0,6)(1:57) 1,650

(1:57) 8,250 8,350 10,000 (0,6) 26,600Combined

Abi Read/ Eloise Jotischky/ Sherren Mozafari8
8,2508,500 10,000 0,1 53,200

HGC

Combined 26,650(0,6)(1:59) 1,800

(1:59) 8,200 8,350 10,000 (0,6) 26,550Combined

Grace Ip/ Hannah Gallacher/ Lucy Ip9
8,3508,200 10,000 52,950

COL

Combined 26,550(0,5)(2:29) 2,050

(2:29) 8,000 8,400 10,000 (0,5) 26,400Combined
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Alexandra Simões/ Mª Correia/ Mª Sousa10
8,2008,350 10,000 52,800

AAC

Combined 26,550(0,7)(1:58) 2,200

(1:58) 8,000 8,250 10,000 (0,5) 26,250Combined

Ana Gutiérrez/ Carolina Rodriguez/ Laura Pérez11
8,3008,250 10,000 52,550

CZGA

Combined 26,550(0,6)(2:03) 2,450

(2:03) 7,850 8,150 10,000 (0,6) 26,000Combined

Ana Reis/ Raquel Bernardo/ Rita Fernandes12
8,3008,200 10,000 52,500

CPN

Combined 26,500(0,6)(2:01) 2,500

(2:01) 8,050 7,950 10,000 (0,6) 26,000Combined
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